CRAFTMADE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)
Carton Size (CU FT)

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage
Compatible Control
Types

52

5

13
125X84.6
0.41
29.21

18

3188

178

5

494316
1199.48

110

3000

18

WIDC Handheld

Wyatt - WYT52xxx5

Wyatt Ceiling Fan (Blades Included)

Color

~Z. -

Ideal for low ceilings, the Craftmade 52" Wyatt flush mount ceiling
fan features an energy-saving 6-speed, reversible DC motor
housed in a clean cylinder body with architectural blade arms
supporting 5 reversible custom blades, an integrated 18W
dimmable LED light with optional lens cover, and is easily
controlled with either the included remote control or the
integrated WIFI featuring breeze and timer functions compatible
for use with most smart home devices, smart phones and
systems.

e Two options included to control fan: Included WIDC Handheld
Control or Smart by Bond WIFI enabled to use with most smart
phone and devices

¢ Included Integrated Dimmable 18 W LED Light Kit with optional
lens cover included

e Custom Blades Included

e Energy Saving 6-Speed Reversible DC Motor

e Damp Rated for Outdoor Covered Use

e Flushmount Installation Only

e JA8/Title 24 Compliant

e Damp-rated for Outdoor Covered Use

e Limited Lifetime Warranty

Dimensions v
A: 10.04
B: 67.13
C: 6.04
D: 6.04
E: 6.71
H: 6.04
1: 6.71
H: 6.04
F: w/o Light Kit - 6.71
A: 10.04



https://www.craftmade.com/

CRI

Light Kit Options
Lumens

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Warranty

90

Light Kit Included (Optional)
819.60

Damp

18.03

Limited Lifetime Warranty
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